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2024/25 14th round, Match #67
Friday, 25.10.2024, 12:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 11°C.

«Victoria» Sumy

1 : 2

«Poltava» Poltava

32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr
17 Korokhov Yevhen
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
16 Novotriasov Artur
33 Ulianov Dmytro (C)
18 Boiko Maksym
8 Palamar Ruslan
25 Sharai Stanislav
77 Mashtalir Serhii
70 Chehlov Maksym
15 Yevpak Maksym

Substitutes
1 Klimov Heorhii
4 Kureliekh Valerii
5 Kravchuk Yurii
28 Riabyi Denys
19 Danyliuk Artem
10 Knysh Danylo
22 Shpyronok Artem
96 Nych Nazarii
71 Yarosh Mykola

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

13 Voskonian Valerii
19 Buzhyn Mykola
3 Khodulia Illia
20 Misiura Yevhen
7 Halenkov Denys
15 Danylenko Vladyslav (C)
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
8 Odariuk Volodymyr
9 Shcherbak Dmytro
11 Perebora Artem
14 Marusych Maksym

Substitutes
1 Vartsaba Ihor
5 Pidlepych Vadym
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
12 Savenkov Andrii
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
27 Tymenko Volodymyr
10 Streltsov Yevhen
88 Vivdych Oleksandr

Coach
Sysenko Volodymyr

Referee:
Ukhov Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Kuzmenko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Avramchuk Viktor
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Rodionenko Mykhailo
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, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #67
Friday, 25.10.2024, 12:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 11°C.

«Victoria» Sumy 1 : 2 «Poltava» Poltava
70 Chehlov Maksym 3'

16 Novotriasov Artur 32'

35' 44 Plakhtyr Dmytro

33 Ulianov Dmytro 37'

77 Mashtalir Serhii
10 Knysh Danylo 46'

56' 7 Halenkov Denys
88 Vivdych Oleksandr

18 Boiko Maksym 63'

18 Boiko Maksym
4 Kureliekh Valerii 67'

25 Sharai Stanislav
96 Nych Nazarii 67'

70 Chehlov Maksym
19 Danyliuk Artem 80'

83' 44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav

83' 8 Odariuk Volodymyr
12 Savenkov Andrii

83' 14 Marusych Maksym
10 Streltsov Yevhen

86' 9 Shcherbak Dmytro

8 Palamar Ruslan 90+2'
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